Plac Namn

Ungdom

1 Anders Brandt

2 Robin Hejdengard

3 Simon Kirkegaard

4 Tommy Frojd

5 Andreas Ekéngen

6 Elisabeth Brandt

7 Jonathan Rosengren

8 Markus Rédin

9 Marcus Ljungblad

10 Robin Karlsson
Dahlgren

11 Jasmin Hansson

12 Elias Zachariassen

13 Simon Gustafsson

14 Erik Johansson

15 Alexander Nordkvist

16 Jennifer Géransson

17 Anton Josefsson

18 Andy Arell

19 Kevin Bahnsen

20 Jonathan Elfstrom

21 Oliver Jénsson

22 Erik Jarva

23 Sara Sjoberg

24 Tom Sand

25 Sandra Forsell

26 Niklas Hansson

13 April 2012

Resultatlista

5 - manna distriktslag Ungdom

Ovriga forbundstavlingar 05 November 2011
Spelplats: BGK Linjen Filt Puls arena

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Hardton IK
BGK Linjen
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Linjen
Kalmar MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Froslunda BGK

BGK Munken Munkedal

Asarums BGK
Kulladals BGK
Perstorps BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Perstorps BGK
Perstorps BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK

Fréslunda BGK
Kulladals BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Linjen
Kulladals BGK
Perstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
Hardton IK
Asarums BGK

S1

28
40
39
36
33
46
43
54
37
36

46
42
52
45
49
54

42
48
61
63
55
60
54
66
67

S2

29
28
31
29
41
40
45
29
43
43

38
48
48
61
50
56
57
50
54
45
54
56
55
53
66
60

27
32
36
37
41
32
41
40
51
37

40
45
48
47
48
43
40
49
52
43
65
54
64
77
66
53

33
26
38
50
29
38
40
43
43
42

41
39
51
52
54
59
54
57
58
52
43
63
55
56
54
58

S5

25
28
34
30
39
50
40
45
42
45

49
52
41
44
56
44
49
45
50
50
48
53
54
51
55
70

S6

27
31
34
35
44
36
35
38
34
48

43
36
42
40
39
41
49
61
43
59
64
59
54
53
64
69

Sida

169
185
212
217
227
242
244
249
250
251

257
262
282
289
296
297
299
304
305
310
337
340
342
344
371
377

1

av

Snitt

28.2
30.8
35.3
36.2
37.8
40.3
40.7
41.5
41.7
41.8

42.8
43.7
47.0
48.2
49.3
49.5
49.8
50.7
50.8
51.7
56.2
56.7
57.0
57.3
61.8
62.8



